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Anlage
Filder Str. 147, 47447 Moers
G 02841/22081 info@blau-weiss-moers.de

Sportwart/in
Klapdor, Thomas
T +49 179 7423066 thomas.klapdor@blau-weiss-moers.de

Jugendwart/in
Deja, Luca
T +49 157 83818251 luca.deja@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Klapdor, Thomas
T +49 179 7423066 thomas.klapdor@blau-weiss-moers.de
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Herren 30 1 | Bezirksklasse D

MF: Andre Kohn
m +4917621904634; AKohnl@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lehmann, Holger
Muller, Marian
Goedecke, Julius
Masnitza, Jan-Paul
Marquardt, Dustin
Zoller, Christian
Schunk, Tristan
Schweinsberg, Chris
Fiedler, Kevin
Schweinsberg, Julian
Heugel, Philipp
Philippen, Marc
Pruschinski, Dirk
Schomburg, Jérg
Habicht, Florian Lukas
El Fezazi, Abderrahim
Kohn, Andre

Kanijilal, Jayanta (IND*)
Kolassa, Stefan
Rinnen, Hermann
van Leersum, Reik
Holl, Christian

Link, Thomas
Cramer, Marcus
Gattringer, Harald
Skrobek, Thomas
Tsernes, Alex
Stecher, Michael
Heesch, Ralf

May, Mario
Ingenhoven, Hendrik

ID-Nr.

17163886
17702429
18850402
18805016
18062295
18002948
18203158
18603676
18353015
18754399
17903738
17951702
18404643
18355659
19459780
17855963
18655554
17656780
18303001
18554718
19075376
18255750
16855961
17284719
17653642
18655011
16856389
17282643
17284758
17456048
17283657

LK

LK12,8
LK14,5
LK15,3
LK15,4
LK15,8
LK16,4
LK16,7
LK17,4
LK18,1
LK18,7
LK19,2
LK19,8
LK22,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.

32 Ulbrich, Artur 16855958
33 Balke, Andreas 16994823
34 Tischer, Martin 16994821
35 Binder, Marc 17902624
36 Hren, Hans - Jurgen 16590674

37 Cutt, Thomas-Andrews (CAN D) 16503539

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK

LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
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